CONSTRUCTION
Shaft: One-piece straight aluminum with square
cross section, flat sides and minimum radius
on all corners; Extruded shafts of 6061-T6
aluminum in 1/8”, 3/16”, or 1/4” thickness.
Base plate of 356 cast aluminum
Base Cover: Four (4) individual bolt covers provided,
painted to match pole and base finish

Date Type
Notes
Ordering Information
SSAE Series Poles
Square | Straight | Aluminum
MOUNTING ORIENTATION DRILL PATTERNS
E2 UNIVERSAL DRILL PATTERN (UDP)
Denotes handhole location
1 2 2L 3T
4
SSAE_  _  _  _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ E2_ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _
SERIES HEIGHT SHAFT THICKNESS MOUNTING POLE DRILLING FINISH OPTIONS
SSAE = Evolve Square
Straight Aluminum Pole
1 = Single arm mount
2 = Two fixtures at 180˚
2L = Two fixtures at 90˚
3T = Three fixtures at 90˚
4 = Four fixtures at 90˚
TA3 = Tenon (2.375” OD)
TB3 = Tenon (2.875” OD)
OT = Open Top
(includes pole cap)
E2 = Evolve Square Pole
UDP014 = 3/8in HDW range
1.69 - 2.24
UDP024 = 1/2in HDW range
1.69 - 2.24
UDP034 = 3/8in HDW range
2.25 - 2.99
UDP044 = 1/2in HDW range
2.25 - 2.99
UDP054 = 3/8in HDW range
3.00 - 3.75
UDP064 = 9/16in HDW range
3.00 - 3.75
UDP074 = 3/8in HDW range
3.76 - 4.49
UDP084 = 9/16in HDW range
3.76 - 4.49
UDP094 = 3/8in HDW range
4.50 - 5.49
UDP104 = 9/16in HDW range
4.50 - 5.49
UDP114 = 3/8in HDW range
5.50 - 6.00
UDP124 = 9/16in HDW range
5.50 - 6.00
DKBZ = Dark Bronze
BLCK = Black
GRAY = Gray
* Contact factory for
custom color options
GFI1 = 20 Amp GFCI
Receptacle and Cover
EHH1 = Extra Handhole
C051 = 0.5” Coupling
C071 = 0.75” Coupling
C201 = 2” Coupling
VM12 = Mode vibration
damper
VM25 = 2nd mode
vibration damper
LAB = Less Anchor Bolts
8=8 ft. 40=4" Square A=0.125"
10=10 ft. 40=4" Square A=0.125"

(SUGGESTED)
BOLT CIRCLE
(RANGE)
BOLT
SQUARE
(RANGE)
BASE PLATE
SQUARE
ANCHOR
BOLT SIZE
BOLT
PROJECTION
POLE
WEIGHTFEET METERS
SSAE08-40A 8 2.4 4” square 0.125” 8.5” 8.5”–9.5” 6.01”–6.72” 9.88” x 2” 3/4”x30”x3” 3” 32
SSAE10-40A 10 3.0 4” square 0.125” 8.5” 8.5”–9.5” 6.01”–6.72” 9.88” x 2” 3/4”x30”x3” 3” 37
SSAE12-40A 12 3.7 4” square 0.125” 8.5” 8.5”–9.5” 6.01”–6.72” 9.88” x 2” 3/4”x30”x3” 3” 42
SSAE14-40A 14 4.3 4” square 0.125” 8.5” 8.5”–9.5” 6.01”–6.72” 9.88” x 2” 3/4”x30”x3” 3” 47
SSAE16-40A 16 4.9 4” square 0.125” 8.5” 8.5”–9.5” 6.01”–6.72” 9.88” x 2” 3/4”x30”x3” 3” 52
SSAE18-40A 18 5.5 4” square 0.125” 8.5” 8.5”–9.5” 6.01”–6.72” 9.88” x 2” 3/4”x30”x3” 3” 57
SSAE20-40A 20 6.1 4” square 0.125” 8.5” 8.5”–9.5” 6.01”–6.72” 9.88” x 2” 3/4”x30”x3” 3” 62
SSAE16-40B 16 4.9 4” square .188” 8.5” 8.5”–9.5” 6.01”–6.72” 9.88” x 2” 3/4”x30”x3” 3” 74
SSAE18-40B 18 5.5 4” square .188” 8.5” 8.5”–9.5” 6.01”–6.72” 9.88” x 2” 3/4”x30”x3” 3” 80
SSAE20-40B 20 6.1 4” square .188” 8.5” 8.5”–9.5” 6.01”–6.72” 9.88” x 2” 3/4”x30”x3” 3” 85
SSAE18-50B 18 5.5 5” square .188” 10.5” 10.50”–11.50” 7.42”– 8.13” 11.25” x 2.5” 3/4”x30”x3” 3.5” 91
SSAE20-50B 20 6.1 5” square .188” 10.5” 10.50”–11.50” 7.42”– 8.13” 11.25” x 2.5” 3/4”x30”x3” 3.5” 107
SSAE25-50B 25 7.6 5” square .188” 10.5” 10.50”–11.50” 7.42”– 8.13” 11.25” x 2.5” 3/4”x30”x3” 3.5” 130
SSAE16-60B 16 4.9 6” square .188” 12” 12.0”–13.0” 8.49”– 9.19” 12.75”– 2.75” 1”x36”x4” 3.75” 105
SSAE18-60B 18 5.5 6” square .188” 12” 12.0”–13.0” 8.49”– 9.19” 12.75”– 2.75” 1”x36”x4” 3.75” 130
SSAE20-60B 20 6.1 6” square .188” 12” 12.0”–13.0” 8.49”– 9.19” 12.75”– 2.75” 1”x36”x4” 3.75” 155
SSAE25-60B 25 7.6 6” square .188” 12” 12.0”–13.0” 8.49”– 9.19” 12.75”– 2.75” 1”x36”x4” 3.75” 180
SSAE30-60B 30 9.1 6” square .188” 12” 12.0”–13.0” 8.49”– 9.19” 12.75”– 2.75” 1”x36”x4” 3.75” 210
SSAE16-60C 16 4.9 6” square .250” 12” 12.0”–13.0” 8.49”– 9.19” 12.75”– 2.75” 1”x36”x4” 3.75” 121
SSAE18-60C 18 5.5 6” square .250” 12” 12.0”–13.0” 8.49”– 9.19” 12.75”– 2.75” 1”x36”x4” 3.75” 144
SSAE20-60C 20 6.1 6” square .250” 12” 12.0”–13.0” 8.49”– 9.19” 12.75”– 2.75” 1”x36”x4” 3.75” 166
SSAE25-60C 25 7.6 6” square .250” 12” 12.0”–13.0” 8.49”– 9.19” 12.75”– 2.75” 1”x36”x4” 3.75” 224
SSAE30-60C 30 9.1 6” square .250” 12” 12.0”–13.0” 8.49”– 9.19” 12.75”– 2.75” 1”x36”x4” 3.75” 258
NOTES:
1. Factory supplied template must be used when setting anchor bolts. Current will deny any claim for incorrect anchorage placement resulting from failure to use factory supplied template and anchor bolts.
EHH
EXTRA

Bolt Square (Outer)
Bolt Square (Inner)
Height of option in feet
BASE COVER
270˚ 90˚
180˚
0˚
Handhole
VIBRATION DAMPER
2ND MODE
VM1C20
C07
C05
Pole
VM2S08 – 8'
VM2S12 – 12'
VM2S16 – 16'
VM2S20 – 20'
VM2S24 – 24'
Field Installed Pole Top damper designed
to reduce pole top deflection or sway.
VM1 is recommended for pole systems 20′
and taller with a total EPA of 1.0 or less.

100
90
90
100
110
120
130
130
130
130
ALASKA REGION WIND MAP
ASCE7-05 WIND MAP
ASCE 7-05 wind map EPA Load Rating -
3 second gust wind speeds (Use for all locations except Florida)
Catalog Number 85 90 100 105 110 120 130 140 145 150
SSAE08-40A 17.3 15.2 12.0 10.7 9.6 7.7 6.2 5.0 4.5 4.0
SSAE10-40A 12.6 11.0 8.4 7.4 6.5 4.9 3.7 2.8 2.4 2.0
SSAE12-40A 9.3 7.9 5.8 4.9 4.2 2.9 1.9 1.1 0.8 0.5
SSAE14-40A 6.7 5.6 3.8 3.0 2.4 1.3 NR NR NR NR
SSAE16-40A 4.7 3.7 2.1 1.4 0.9 NR NR NR NR NR